Wirtschaftsplan Frauenhaus 2023

Ausgaben

Person A 44.234,00 €
Person B 35.868,00 €
Person C 32.042,00 €
Person D 32.340,00 €

Notruf pauschal
Honorar
Offentlichkeitsarbeit

Miete und Sachkosten

Einnahmen

Land Niedersachsen
Landkreis bisher
Eigenanteil Spenden

Inflationsausgleich
Gehaltserh6hung extra

Antrag Landkreis 2023

144.484,00 €
5.600,00 €
6.000,00 €
2.500,00 €

48.950,00 €

120.750,00 €
66.135,00 €
12.879,00 €

199.764,00 €

4.450,00 €
3.320,00 €

7.770,00 €

207.534,00 €

207.534,00 €



